FI2C

FINNISH RACING
CHAMPIONSHIP

FRC Ahvenisto

TCR+TGT Ahvenisto Circuit 2,840 km ..;.;.

TCR+TGT aika-ajo 16.9.2023 10:25. . . .
Qualifying started at 10:32:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(14) Westman Emil

1 1:39.211 +10.790 10:41:32.602
2 1:34.897 +6.476 10:43:07.499
3 1:33.606 +5.185 10:44:41.105
4 1:31.640 +3.219 10:46:12.745
5 1:31.286 +2.865 10:47:44.031
6 1:29.305 +0.884 10:49:13.336
7 1:28.421 10:50:41.757

(16) Makinen Mika

1 1:43.099 +14.103 10:41:44.494
2 1:41.396 +12.400 10:43:25.890
3 1:39.217 +10.221 10:45:05.107
4 1:34.044 +5.048 10:46:39.151
5 1:31.646 +2.650 10:48:10.797
6 1:31.228 +2.232 10:49:42.025
7 1:28.996 10:51:11.021
(7) Tahtinen Jarkko
1 1:33.694 +3.641 10:41:17.467
2 1:31.086 +1.033 10:42:48.553
3 1:30.053 10:44:18.606

(115) Virtanen Toni

1 1:32.408 +2.268 10:41:26.746
2 1:30.140 10:42:56.886
3 1:30.765 +0.625 10:44:27.651
4 1:38.235 +8.095 10:46:05.886
5 2:47.903 +1:17.763 10:48:53.789
6 1:30.513 +0.373 10:50:24.302
7 1:34.934 +4.794 10:51:59.236

(821) Salonen Saku

1 2:46.906 +1:14.027 10:39:59.347
2 1:39.278 +6.399 10:41:38.625
3 1:33.733 +0.854 10:43:12.358
4 1:33.644 +0.765 10:44:46.002
5 1:33.526 +0.647 10:46:19.528
6 1:33.134 +0.255 10:47:52.662
7 1:32.879 10:49:25.541

(29) Westman John K

1 1:41.210 +1.605 10:41:38.461
2 1:39.605 10:43:18.066
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